

07.10.2020

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Ajit Singh, proxy counsel for Sh. Vikas Sharma,
counsel for the defendant.

No one is responding for the plaintiff to file replication.

Put up for filing replication, admission denial of
documents and framing of issues on **22.12.2020**.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02 WEST/DELHI
07.10.2020

At this stage, Sh. Mukesh Sharma, Counsel for plaintiff
has appeared. He is apprised of the order passed today.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02 WEST/DELHI
07.10.2020