

Civ. No. 549/19
CNR No. DLWT01-005855-2019
Smt. Mamta Rani vs Smt. Santosh Devi

10.12.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Sh. Vikas Sharma, counsel for the defendant.

Counsel for the defendant seeks adjournment for filing
reply to the application u/o 11 Rule 14 CPC of plaintiff.

Put up for reply and arguments on the above application
on **11.03.2022**.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02 WEST/DELHI
10.12.2021